
S.No ENRNO NAME COURSE Date Time

1 2251270420 AYUSH KRISHNA BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

2 2108833253 YAMAN SAHANI BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

3 2254140857 MUSKAN ROHILLA BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

4 2107137939 PRACHI BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

5 2250260387 ANSHIKA BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

6 2254143100 JAHNAVI SHARMA BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

7 2107135350 DISHA CHHIBBER BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

8 2251259903 KHUSHI BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM
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8 2251259903 KHUSHI BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

9 2254142398 RIDHI SHARMA BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

10 2002834726 PRIYANKA YADUVANSHI BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

11 2251259930 VISHAL BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

12 2300273890 JULLI KUMARI BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

13 2301144157 GAYATRI BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

14 2254141977 TANISHA BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

15 2300830255 NIDHI BHARTI BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

16 2002555439 NITIKA SHARMA BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

17 2300071966 PRADIP CHHETRY BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

18 2003311247 NANCY  SHARMA BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

19 2108847051 RAZIA KHAN BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

20 2109718505 MAMTA BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

21 2003868459 DEEPAK KUMAR BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

22 2251260463 RAJEEV SHARMA BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

23 2005920366 DUSHYANT BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

24 2252332995 TANIYA NIGAM BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

25 2251126140 NAINA NEGI BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

26 2200526151 RUPESH GOYAT BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

27 2252753633 PUNIT BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

28 2200972261 VISHNU MAURYA BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM28 2200972261 VISHNU MAURYA BPCC101P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM



1 2300283796 ANJALI MEHRA BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

2 2251274976 MEHAR TRIKHA BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

3 2003264314 NEHA SINGH BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

4 2006484225 SUDHA PASSWAN BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

5 2006612732 DEEPAK VERMA BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

6 2101685160 AARTI CHAUDHARY BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

7 2250701332 TANISHA DABAS BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

8 2251260843 ABHINAV SHUKLA BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

9 2254344608 TRIPTI SHARMA BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

10 2003265814 PAYAL GULIA BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

11 2005888921 ASHOK KUMAR VERMA BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

12 2107128670 BARINDER KAUR BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

13 2107148506 KANIKA BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

14 2108856644 RENU BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

15 2250156644 SAHAJ GANGWAL BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

16 2251126006 HRIDYA PARTI BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

17 2253782791 HARKISH KAUR SETHI BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

18 2300283862 VISHAL SHARMA BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

19 2107147808 VIPUL BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM19 2107147808 VIPUL BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

20 2107147813 BHAWANI SHANKAR MEENA BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

21 2254145170 GAJANAND NAYAK BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

22 2254646974 PRASHANT CHOUDHARY BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

23 2300012794 TANISHKA KHANDELWAL BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

24 2300273761 AADITYA DABREY BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

25 2252332911 AISHWARYA ARORA BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

26 2301814650 SUPRIYA KUMARI BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

27 2107146859 HARMEET SINGH BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

28 2251261860 JASVINDER SINGH BPCC101P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

1 2108835169 PRIYANSHI GUPTA BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

2 2108838609 POOJA KUMARI BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

3 2252339182 CHAHAT YADAV BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

4 2300041690 PREKSHA ARORA BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

5 2300700631 PRIYA BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

6 2201479732 ADITYA RAJ SINGH BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

7 2109718758 ROHIT KUMAR BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

8 2253032420 MUSKAN BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

9 2005054934 AANKASHA BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

10 2006485638 ANURADHA KUMARI BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

11 2200972451 HARSHITA BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM11 2200972451 HARSHITA BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM



12 2251261665 SHANVI BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

13 2251271745 ARZOO RAWAT BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

14 2253034233 KUNAL KISHOR BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

15 2253081765 ISHA SHOKEEN BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

16 2254142572 SIMMI RAI BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

17 2300126858 AASTHA DAGAR BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

18 2300829608 RANI BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

19 2300829640 AMIT KUMAR BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

20 2301463344 PRERNA KUMARI BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

21 2301753430 RITISH KUMAR BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

22 2250260411 KANCHAN BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

23 2109165457 JEEVESH BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

24 2254145102 VANSH BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

25 2301463489 SHWETA ARORA BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

26 2253413319 VIKAS BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

27 2005940906 DEEKSHA SHARMA BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

28 2006002241 AKANSHA JOSHI BPCC101P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

1 2301144007 AMAN GOYAL BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

2 2006233282 KHUSHI WALIA BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM2 2006233282 KHUSHI WALIA BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

3 2101301310 SUHANA BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

4 2108843971 MANU VERMA BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

5 2251262553 VARSHA KADAM BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

6 2300145884 YUKTI HANS BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

7 2301753600 PURBITA MAITY BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

8 2302040389 VIKRAMADITYA SHARMA BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

9 2005666800 MANSI BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

10 2007055591 ANSH KWATRA BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

11 2101300653 GAURAV SOOTWAL BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

12 2250010080 SARTHAK GAWRI BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

13 2101685302 ROHIT KUMAR THAKUR BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

14 2107147069 SAMUNDER BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

15 2252338191 JIYA BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

16 2108834100 MEHAK DHAWAN BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

17 2300699968 DEEPAK LAMBA BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

18 2300830403 KRISHNA KHATRI BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

19 2250102530 POONAM CHAUDHARY BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

20 2251260000 ISHNOOR KAUR BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

21 2003607136 VIKAS KUMAR BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

22 2300174120 PAKHI BHARDWAJ BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM22 2300174120 PAKHI BHARDWAJ BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM



23 2002556076 SHIVANI YADAV BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

24 2300700478 JIYA YADAV BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

25 2301219451 ROHIL KUMAR BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

26 2108832792 SOURABH BISHT BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

27 2108846749 KHUSHBOO RAI BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

28 2300699802 LAXMI RATHEE BPCC101P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

1 2251270420 AYUSH KRISHNA BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

2 2108833253 YAMAN SAHANI BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

3 2254140857 MUSKAN ROHILLA BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

4 2254143100 JAHNAVI SHARMA BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

5 2107135350 DISHA CHHIBBER BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

6 2251259903 KHUSHI BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

7 2254142398 RIDHI SHARMA BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

8 2002834726 PRIYANKA YADUVANSHI BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

9 2251259930 VISHAL BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

10 2300273890 JULLI KUMARI BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

11 2254141977 TANISHA BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

12 2300830255 NIDHI BHARTI BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

13 2002555439 NITIKA SHARMA BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM13 2002555439 NITIKA SHARMA BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

14 2300071966 PRADIP CHHETRY BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

15 2003311247 NANCY  SHARMA BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

16 2108847051 RAZIA KHAN BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

17 2109718505 MAMTA BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

18 2003868459 DEEPAK KUMAR BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

19 2251260463 RAJEEV SHARMA BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

20 2005920366 DUSHYANT BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

21 2252332995 TANIYA NIGAM BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

22 2251126140 NAINA NEGI BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

23 2200526151 RUPESH GOYAT BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

24 2252753633 PUNIT BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

25 2200972261 VISHNU MAURYA BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

26 2300283796 ANJALI MEHRA BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

27 2251274976 MEHAR TRIKHA BPCC103P 23/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

1 2003264314 NEHA SINGH BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

2 2006484225 SUDHA PASSWAN BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

3 2006612732 DEEPAK VERMA BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

4 2101685160 AARTI CHAUDHARY BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

5 2250701332 TANISHA DABAS BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

6 2251260843 ABHINAV SHUKLA BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM6 2251260843 ABHINAV SHUKLA BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM



7 2254344608 TRIPTI SHARMA BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

8 2003265814 PAYAL GULIA BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

9 2005888921 ASHOK KUMAR VERMA BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

10 2107128670 BARINDER KAUR BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

11 2107148506 KANIKA BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

12 2108856644 RENU BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

13 2251126006 HRIDYA PARTI BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

14 2253782791 HARKISH KAUR SETHI BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

15 2300283862 VISHAL SHARMA BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

16 2107147808 VIPUL BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

17 2107147813 BHAWANI SHANKAR MEENA BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

18 2254145170 GAJANAND NAYAK BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

19 2254646974 PRASHANT CHOUDHARY BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

20 2300012794 TANISHKA KHANDELWAL BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

21 2300273761 AADITYA DABREY BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

22 2252332911 AISHWARYA ARORA BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

23 2301814650 SUPRIYA KUMARI BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

24 2107146859 HARMEET SINGH BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

25 2251261860 JASVINDER SINGH BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM25 2251261860 JASVINDER SINGH BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

26 2108835169 PRIYANSHI GUPTA BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

27 2108838609 POOJA KUMARI BPCC103P 23/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

1 2252339182 CHAHAT YADAV BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

2 2300041690 PREKSHA ARORA BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

3 2300700631 PRIYA BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

4 2201479732 ADITYA RAJ SINGH BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

5 2253032420 MUSKAN BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

6 2005054934 AANKASHA BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

7 2006485638 ANURADHA KUMARI BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

8 2200972451 HARSHITA BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

9 2251261665 SHANVI BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

10 2251271745 ARZOO RAWAT BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

11 2253034233 KUNAL KISHOR BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

12 2253081765 ISHA SHOKEEN BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

13 2254142572 SIMMI RAI BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

14 2300126858 AASTHA DAGAR BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

15 2300829608 RANI BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

16 2300829640 AMIT KUMAR BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

17 2301463344 PRERNA KUMARI BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

18 2301753430 RITISH KUMAR BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM18 2301753430 RITISH KUMAR BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM



19 2250260411 KANCHAN BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

20 2109165457 JEEVESH BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

21 2254145102 VANSH BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

22 2301463489 SHWETA ARORA BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

23 2253413319 VIKAS BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

24 2005940906 DEEKSHA SHARMA BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

25 2006002241 AKANSHA JOSHI BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

26 2301144007 AMAN GOYAL BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

27 2006233282 KHUSHI WALIA BPCC103P 24/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

1 2101301310 SUHANA BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

2 2108843971 MANU VERMA BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

3 2251262553 VARSHA KADAM BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

4 2300145884 YUKTI HANS BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

5 2301753600 PURBITA MAITY BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

6 2302040389 VIKRAMADITYA SHARMA BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

7 2005666800 MANSI BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

8 2007055591 ANSH KWATRA BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

9 2101300653 GAURAV SOOTWAL BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

10 2250010080 SARTHAK GAWRI BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM10 2250010080 SARTHAK GAWRI BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

11 2101685302 ROHIT KUMAR THAKUR BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

12 2107147069 SAMUNDER BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

13 2252338191 JIYA BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

14 2108834100 MEHAK DHAWAN BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

15 2300699968 DEEPAK LAMBA BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

16 2300830403 KRISHNA KHATRI BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

17 2250102530 POONAM CHAUDHARY BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

18 2251260000 ISHNOOR KAUR BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

19 2003607136 VIKAS KUMAR BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

20 2300174120 PAKHI BHARDWAJ BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

21 2002556076 SHIVANI YADAV BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

22 2300700478 JIYA YADAV BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

23 2301219451 ROHIL KUMAR BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

24 2108832792 SOURABH BISHT BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

25 2108846749 KHUSHBOO RAI BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

26 2300699802 LAXMI RATHEE BPCC103P 24/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

1 2107132120 PRITAM NATH BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

2 2105720314 ISHWAR SINGH BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

3 2107135350 DISHA CHHIBBER BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

4 2002834726 PRIYANKA YADUVANSHI BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM4 2002834726 PRIYANKA YADUVANSHI BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM



5 2200515563 BHAWNA BHARGAV BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

6 2002555439 NITIKA SHARMA BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

7 2003311247 NANCY  SHARMA BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

8 2101301752 RAHUL KUMAR BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

9 2105158573 SHISHUPAL BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

10 2108499450 ARJU BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

11 2108847051 RAZIA KHAN BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

12 2109718505 MAMTA BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

13 2003868459 DEEPAK KUMAR BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

14 2200526146 PHILOMENA PONVELI BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

15 2005920366 DUSHYANT BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

16 2101685220 MUSKAN BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

17 2200972261 VISHNU MAURYA BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

18 2109170263 AAYUSH GARG BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

19 2003264314 NEHA SINGH BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

20 2006484225 SUDHA PASSWAN BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

21 2107138410 MEHAK BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

22 2006612732 DEEPAK VERMA BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

23 2007267380 KRISHAN CHAUDHARY BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM23 2007267380 KRISHAN CHAUDHARY BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

24 2101685160 AARTI CHAUDHARY BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

25 2003265814 PAYAL GULIA BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

26 2005888921 ASHOK KUMAR VERMA BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

27 2107128670 BARINDER KAUR BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

28 2107148506 KANIKA BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

29 2108836334 SHWETA BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

30 2108856644 RENU BPCC105P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

1 2107139079 PRATIBHA CHAPRANA BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

2 2107147808 VIPUL BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

3 2107147813 BHAWANI SHANKAR MEENA BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

4 2004951803 GAURAV TRIPATHI BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

5 2101302002 KALASH BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

6 2107146859 HARMEET SINGH BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

7 2201579161 SMRITY VADHERA BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

8 2108838609 POOJA KUMARI BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

9 2108846815 PRIYANSHU GAUTAM BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

10 2200516261 NAZIYA IRAM BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

11 2108835549 KAJAL BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

12 2005054934 AANKASHA BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

13 2006485638 ANURADHA KUMARI BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM13 2006485638 ANURADHA KUMARI BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM



14 2200972451 HARSHITA BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

15 2109165457 JEEVESH BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

16 2005940906 DEEKSHA SHARMA BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

17 2006002241 AKANSHA JOSHI BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

18 2006233282 KHUSHI WALIA BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

19 2101301310 SUHANA BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

20 2201699819 PAKHI SINGH BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

21 2005666800 MANSI BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

22 2007055591 ANSH KWATRA BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

23 2101300653 GAURAV SOOTWAL BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

24 2101685302 ROHIT KUMAR THAKUR BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

25 2107147069 SAMUNDER BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

26 2108836313 CHETAN VERMA BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

27 2200034995 PARNEET SINGH BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

28 2108834100 MEHAK DHAWAN BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

29 2002556076 SHIVANI YADAV BPCC105P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

1 2107132120 PRITAM NATH BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

2 2105720314 ISHWAR SINGH BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

3 2107135350 DISHA CHHIBBER BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM3 2107135350 DISHA CHHIBBER BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

4 2002834726 PRIYANKA YADUVANSHI BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

5 2200515563 BHAWNA BHARGAV BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

6 2002555439 NITIKA SHARMA BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

7 2003311247 NANCY  SHARMA BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

8 2101301752 RAHUL KUMAR BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

9 2105158573 SHISHUPAL BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

10 2108499450 ARJU BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

11 2108847051 RAZIA KHAN BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

12 2109718505 MAMTA BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

13 2003868459 DEEPAK KUMAR BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

14 2200526146 PHILOMENA PONVELI BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

15 2005920366 DUSHYANT BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

16 2101685220 MUSKAN BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

17 2200972261 VISHNU MAURYA BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

18 2109170263 AAYUSH GARG BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

19 2003264314 NEHA SINGH BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

20 2006484225 SUDHA PASSWAN BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

21 2006612732 DEEPAK VERMA BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

22 2007267380 KRISHAN CHAUDHARY BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

23 2101685160 AARTI CHAUDHARY BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM23 2101685160 AARTI CHAUDHARY BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM



24 2003265814 PAYAL GULIA BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

25 2005888921 ASHOK KUMAR VERMA BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

26 2107128670 BARINDER KAUR BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

27 2107148506 KANIKA BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

28 2108836334 SHWETA BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

29 2108856644 RENU BPCC110P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

1 2107139079 PRATIBHA CHAPRANA BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

2 2107147808 VIPUL BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

3 2107147813 BHAWANI SHANKAR MEENA BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

4 2004951803 GAURAV TRIPATHI BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

5 2101302002 KALASH BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

6 2107146859 HARMEET SINGH BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

7 2201579161 SMRITY VADHERA BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

8 2108846815 PRIYANSHU GAUTAM BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

9 2200516261 NAZIYA IRAM BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

10 2108835549 KAJAL BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

11 2005054934 AANKASHA BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

12 2006485638 ANURADHA KUMARI BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

13 2200972451 HARSHITA BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM13 2200972451 HARSHITA BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

14 2109165457 JEEVESH BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

15 2005940906 DEEKSHA SHARMA BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

16 2006002241 AKANSHA JOSHI BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

17 2006233282 KHUSHI WALIA BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

18 2101301310 SUHANA BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

19 2201699819 PAKHI SINGH BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

20 2005666800 MANSI BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

21 2007055591 ANSH KWATRA BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

22 2101300653 GAURAV SOOTWAL BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

23 2101685302 ROHIT KUMAR THAKUR BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

24 2107147069 SAMUNDER BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

25 2108836313 CHETAN VERMA BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

26 2200034995 PARNEET SINGH BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

27 2108834100 MEHAK DHAWAN BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

28 2002556076 SHIVANI YADAV BPCC110P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

1 2101302640 SOHAN JAISWAL BPCC112P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

2 2003271735 VISHAL YADAV BPCC112P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

3 2100094178 AARYA BPCC112P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

4 2002834726 PRIYANKA YADUVANSHI BPCC112P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

5 2100093377 DHRUV SHARMA BPCC112P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM5 2100093377 DHRUV SHARMA BPCC112P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM



6 2002555439 NITIKA SHARMA BPCC112P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

7 2100092386 MAMTA KUMARI BPCC112P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

8 2101301752 RAHUL KUMAR BPCC112P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

9 2003868459 DEEPAK KUMAR BPCC112P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

10 2005920366 DUSHYANT BPCC112P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

11 2101685220 MUSKAN BPCC112P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

12 2100094202 ZOHA AHMED BPCC112P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

13 2101302126 ISHIKA GOEL BPCC112P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

14 2100841592 PRIYANKA PERIWAL BPCC112P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

15 2100842449 SEEMA GOBIND UTTAMCHANDANI BPCC112P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

16 2003264314 NEHA SINGH BPCC112P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

17 2006484225 SUDHA PASSWAN BPCC112P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

18 2005055587 TANVISAXENA BPCC112P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

19 2006612732 DEEPAK VERMA BPCC112P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

20 2101685160 AARTI CHAUDHARY BPCC112P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

21 2003265814 PAYAL GULIA BPCC112P 30/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

1 2005888921 ASHOK KUMAR VERMA BPCC112P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

2 2006087845 MUSKAN SHARMA BPCC112P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

3 2003460343 SENEH LATA BPCC112P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM3 2003460343 SENEH LATA BPCC112P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

4 2004951803 GAURAV TRIPATHI BPCC112P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

5 2101302002 KALASH BPCC112P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

6 2101422836 JYOTSANA BORA BPCC112P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

7 2101301813 GUNJAN VERMA BPCC112P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

8 2101302574 JAYA KHANNA BPCC112P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

9 2005624132 PRERNA KUMARI BPCC112P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

10 2006485638 ANURADHA KUMARI BPCC112P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

11 2003266127 ANKIT BPCC112P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

12 2101301310 SUHANA BPCC112P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

13 2005666800 MANSI BPCC112P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

14 2101300653 GAURAV SOOTWAL BPCC112P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

15 2101685302 ROHIT KUMAR THAKUR BPCC112P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

16 2101693123 S. AARTHI BPCC112P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

17 2004950828 SABA CHANDANI BPCC112P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

18 2003607136 VIKAS KUMAR BPCC112P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

19 2002554793 VAISHALI PRIYADARSHINI BPCC112P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

20 2002556076 SHIVANI YADAV BPCC112P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

21 2006321038 ARPITA BPCC112P 30/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

1 2101302640 SOHAN JAISWAL BPCC114P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

2 2003271735 VISHAL YADAV BPCC114P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM2 2003271735 VISHAL YADAV BPCC114P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM



3 2100094178 AARYA BPCC114P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

4 2002834726 PRIYANKA YADUVANSHI BPCC114P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

5 2100093377 DHRUV SHARMA BPCC114P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

6 2002555439 NITIKA SHARMA BPCC114P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

7 2100092386 MAMTA KUMARI BPCC114P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

8 2101301752 RAHUL KUMAR BPCC114P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

9 2003868459 DEEPAK KUMAR BPCC114P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

10 2005920366 DUSHYANT BPCC114P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

11 2101685220 MUSKAN BPCC114P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

12 2100094202 ZOHA AHMED BPCC114P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

13 2101302126 ISHIKA GOEL BPCC114P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

14 2100841592 PRIYANKA PERIWAL BPCC114P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

15 2100842449 SEEMA GOBIND UTTAMCHANDANI BPCC114P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

16 2003264314 NEHA SINGH BPCC114P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

17 2006484225 SUDHA PASSWAN BPCC114P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

18 2005055587 TANVISAXENA BPCC114P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

19 2006612732 DEEPAK VERMA BPCC114P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

20 2101685160 AARTI CHAUDHARY BPCC114P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

21 2003265814 PAYAL GULIA BPCC114P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM21 2003265814 PAYAL GULIA BPCC114P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

22 2003266261 ANSHIKA TANWAR BPCC114P 31/March/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

1 2005888921 ASHOK KUMAR VERMA BPCC114P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

2 2006087845 MUSKAN SHARMA BPCC114P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

3 2003460343 SENEH LATA BPCC114P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

4 2004951803 GAURAV TRIPATHI BPCC114P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

5 2101302002 KALASH BPCC114P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

6 2101422836 JYOTSANA BORA BPCC114P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

7 2101301813 GUNJAN VERMA BPCC114P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

8 2101302574 JAYA KHANNA BPCC114P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

9 2005624132 PRERNA KUMARI BPCC114P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

10 2006485638 ANURADHA KUMARI BPCC114P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

11 2003266127 ANKIT BPCC114P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

12 2101301310 SUHANA BPCC114P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

13 2005666800 MANSI BPCC114P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

14 2101300653 GAURAV SOOTWAL BPCC114P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

15 2101685302 ROHIT KUMAR THAKUR BPCC114P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

16 2101693123 S. AARTHI BPCC114P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

17 2004950828 SABA CHANDANI BPCC114P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

18 2003607136 VIKAS KUMAR BPCC114P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

19 2002554793 VAISHALI PRIYADARSHINI BPCC114P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM19 2002554793 VAISHALI PRIYADARSHINI BPCC114P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM



20 2002556076 SHIVANI YADAV BPCC114P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

21 2006321038 ARPITA BPCC114P 31/March/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

1 2252035678 DIYASANNAH TITUS BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

2 2301178795 MANISH KUMAR BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

3 2301462815 ASHRUT ROY BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

4 2252622295 PRAGYA TYAGI BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

5 2301314870 RISHAB BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

6 2006018206 SANIYA AHUJA BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

7 2300757600 POOJA KUMARI BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

8 197519870 YASHU SONI BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

9 2000465697 ANSHIKA BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

10 2003535904 DILBAG SINGH BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

11 2106308868 KARTIKAY BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

12 2108333659 GAURIKA SURI BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

13 2109540898 DEEPAK BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

14 2300193394 ROHAN BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

15 2300269442 RAKESH KUMAR BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

16 2006137484 MANISH BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

17 197429614 SAYSHA BANSAL BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM17 197429614 SAYSHA BANSAL BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

18 2107901456 YASH SOLANKI BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

19 2201030675 AJIT SINGH RAWAT BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

20 2300269910 DIYA LAMBA BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

21 2301179343 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

22 2302051090 RITESH KUMAR VERMA BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

23 2300134215 TAMANNA BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

24 197534414 RITIKA CHOUHAN BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

25 2005695115 KHUSHI RAO BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

26 2107899549 DIKSHA BHOLA BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

27 2108278818 AMAN DAGAR BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

28 2252625150 SATENDRA SINGH BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

29 2301750262 JIYA BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

30 2100139890 LAKSHEY KUMAR BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

31 2253706209 SEEMA BPCC131P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

1 2300319970 PRACHI PATARIA BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

2 197455849 SRISHTI YADAV BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

3 2200843670 SUDHA BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

4 2006161665 SOYAB BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

5 2108580514 TUSHAR YADAV BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

6 2201402941 VIKAS VARSHNEY BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM6 2201402941 VIKAS VARSHNEY BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM



7 2109630918 PRACHI BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

8 2200718468 PRAVEEN BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

9 2301169237 SURABHI BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

10 2001602454 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

11 2003149007 PROMILA DEVI BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

12 2253492030 HIMANSHI MAHULYA BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

13 2254142187 PALAK BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

14 2254178699 JHANVEE YADAV BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

15 2254375614 AMAAN AHMAD KHAN BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

16 2003441370 BRIJESH NEGI BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

17 2003460153 PANKAJ DABRAL BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

18 2101388557 HARLEEN KAUR ANAND BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

19 2254772186 SUNAINA BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

20 2251677349 ABHISHEK TIWARI BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

21 2301316750 DEEPAK BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

22 2006725805 YASH BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

23 2200698649 KENISHA DHRUV BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

24 2250408371 TANISHKA SHARMA BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

25 2252768720 SADHNA KUMARI BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM25 2252768720 SADHNA KUMARI BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

26 2254906710 BARKHA BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

27 2006105208 ABHISHEK DAGAR BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

28 2101351476 VIJAY KUMAR PANDIT BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

29 2200921834 NITISH KUMAR BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

30 2253938077 ANSHIKA YADAV BPCC131P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

1 2108957953 ANCHAL BISHT BPCC134P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

2 2006018206 SANIYA AHUJA BPCC134P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

3 197519870 YASHU SONI BPCC134P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

4 2000465697 ANSHIKA BPCC134P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

5 2003535904 DILBAG SINGH BPCC134P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

6 2106308868 KARTIKAY BPCC134P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

7 2108333659 GAURIKA SURI BPCC134P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

8 2109540898 DEEPAK BPCC134P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

9 2109797886 PREETY BPCC134P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

10 2006137484 MANISH BPCC134P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

11 2100932650 DEVANSH SAINI BPCC134P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

12 197429614 SAYSHA BANSAL BPCC134P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

13 2107901456 YASH SOLANKI BPCC134P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

14 2201030675 AJIT SINGH RAWAT BPCC134P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

15 197534414 RITIKA CHOUHAN BPCC134P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM15 197534414 RITIKA CHOUHAN BPCC134P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM



16 2005270234 ADITI JHA BPCC134P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

17 2005695115 KHUSHI RAO BPCC134P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

18 2200726611 VIKAS KUMAR SINGH BPCC134P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

19 2107899549 DIKSHA BHOLA BPCC134P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

20 2108278818 AMAN DAGAR BPCC134P 07/April/2024 10:00AM - 1:00PM

1 2100139890 LAKSHEY KUMAR BPCC134P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

2 197455849 SRISHTI YADAV BPCC134P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

3 2200843670 SUDHA BPCC134P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

4 2006161665 SOYAB BPCC134P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

5 2108580514 TUSHAR YADAV BPCC134P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

6 2109630918 PRACHI BPCC134P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

7 2001602454 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA BPCC134P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

8 2003149007 PROMILA DEVI BPCC134P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

9 2109640541 RITIKA BPCC134P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

10 197297157 HAZEL D ROSARIO BPCC134P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

11 197381040 DEEPANSHI SHARMA BPCC134P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

12 2003441370 BRIJESH NEGI BPCC134P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

13 2003460153 PANKAJ DABRAL BPCC134P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

14 2101388557 HARLEEN KAUR ANAND BPCC134P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM14 2101388557 HARLEEN KAUR ANAND BPCC134P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

15 197494715 RADHIKA RAIPURIA BPCC134P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

16 2006725805 YASH BPCC134P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

17 2200698649 KENISHA DHRUV BPCC134P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

18 2006105208 ABHISHEK DAGAR BPCC134P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

19 2101351476 VIJAY KUMAR PANDIT BPCC134P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM

20 2200921834 NITISH KUMAR BPCC134P 07/April/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM


